www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2010 Cooper Crouse-Hinds 875
2
L
Champ® VMV LED Series
Luminaires
Improve safety, reliability and
energy efficiency
Cl. I, Div. 2, Groups A, B, C, D

2
L
Ordering Information:
Mounting Style Hub Size (in.) 5L Series 7L Series 9L Series
Luminaire Less Mounting Module ----- VMV5LDM1/UNV VMV7LDM1/UNV VMV9LDM1/UNV
Pendant 3/4 VMV5L2ADM1/UNV VMV7L2ADM1/UNV VMV9L2ADM1/UNV
Pendant 1 VMV5L3ADM1/UNV VMV7L3ADM1/UNV VMV9L3ADM1/UNV
Flexible Pendant 3/4 VMV5L2HADM1/UNV VMV7L2HADM1/UNV VMV9L2HADM1/UNV
Ceiling Mount Thru Feed 3/4 VMV5L2CDM1/UNV VMV7L2CDM1/UNV VMV9L2CDM1/UNV
Ceiling Mount Thru Feed 1 VMV5L3CDM1/UNV VMV7L3CDM1/UNV VMV9L3CDM1/UNV
Wall Mount Thru Feed 3/4 VMV5L2TWDM1/UNV VMV7L2TWDM1/UNV VMV9L2TWDM1/UNV
Wall Mount Thru Feed 1 VMV5L3TWDM1/UNV VMV7L3TWDM1/UNV VMV9L3TWDM1/UNV
Stanchion 25° 11/2 VMV5LJDM1/UNV VMV7LJDM1/UNV VMV9LJDM1/UNV
Stanchion 11/2 VMV5LPDM1/UNV VMV7LPDM1/UNV VMV9LPDM1/UNV
Dimensions:
Stanchion Pendant Wall Ceiling
Weights:
Net Luminaire Weight: 17.8 lb. 8.07 kg.